湖北省康复辅具技术中心2022年公开招聘工作人员资格复审递补人员名单

	准考证号
	岗位代码
	职测分数
	综合分数
	总分
	加分
	折算分
	加分后成绩
	排名

	1142300313014
	42000102501122002
	45
	81
	126
	
	42
		42
	4

	5242301300912
	42000102501122003
	98.5
	95.8
	194.3
	
	64.7667
	64.7667
	11

	3142300710808
	42000102501122005
	110
	99
	209
	
		69.6667
	69.6667
	7

	3142300712526
	
	104
	105
	209
	
	69.6667
	69.6667
	7
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